



British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool
Edinburgh

Womens 10m Synchro

31 May 2019



Detailed Result

7.0.4.0

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1 Emily Martin (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #552222																	
Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867751																	
201B	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	1
301B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	40.0	48.00	94.20	1
5152B	10	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	35.5	61.77	155.97	1
107B	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	35.5	63.90	219.87	1
407C	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	31.5	60.48	280.35	1
Average award: 7.06									Best award: 7.95								
2 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606																	
Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #490487																	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	2
301B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	86.40	3
107B	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.5	58.50	144.90	3
407C	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	30.0	57.60	202.50	2
5253B	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.5	68.16	270.66	2
Average award: 6.75									Best award: 7.50								
3 Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611																	
Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777																	
201B	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	37.0	44.40	44.40	3
301B	10	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	37.0	44.40	88.80	2
5253B	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	29.5	56.64	145.44	2
407C	10	3.2	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	20.5	39.36	184.80	3
107B	10	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	26.5	47.70	232.50	3
Average award: 5.86									Best award: 7.50								

Referee:

Jane Ogden

Assistant Referee:

Sarah Barrow

Execution Judges:

- Alice Clarke
- Ian Macleod
- Beth Molyneaux
- Vicki Tomlinson
- Ronald van der Voort
- Susie Bamber

Synchro Judges:

- Derek Beaumont
- Sally Freeman
- Ann-Alicia Marwood
- Jack Clewlow
- Tony Ally